
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working Hours 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 2-Jan Mon
年始休暇　CONGE DE DEBUT 

D'ANNEE
J

2 3-Jan Tue
年始休暇　CONGE DE DEBUT 

D'ANNEE
J

3 4-Apr Tue
独立記念日　FETE DE 

L'INDEPENDENCE

4 10-Apr Mon
イースター翌月曜日  LUNDI DE 

PAQUES

5 1-May Mon メーデー　Labour day

6 18-May Thu キリスト昇天祭　ASCENSION

7 29-May Mon
聖霊降臨祭翌月曜日　LUNDI DE 

PENTECOTE

8 29-Jun Thu 犠牲祭　TABASKI 
Fête musulman(pas encore confirmée)

イスラム祝日（仮）

9 28-Jul Fri イスラム新年　TAMKHARIT
Fête musulman(pas encore confirmée)

イスラム祝日（仮）

10 15-Aug Tue 聖母昇天祭　L’ASSOMPTION

11 4-Sep Mon マガル　MAGAL
Fête musulman(pas encore confirmée)

イスラム祝日（仮）

12 9-Oct Mon スポーツの日　JOURNEE DU SPORT J

13 1-Nov Wed 万聖節　TOUSSAINT

14 25-Dec Mon クリスマス　NOEL

15 29-Dec Fri 年末休暇　CONGE DE FIN D'ANNEE J

total： 15  days

Senegal

8:30-16:30 (12:30-13:30)


